-

W/TLS %6@ 2009-002386

Klamath County, Oregon

I

WHEN RECORDED, 44200900023860020
RETURN TO: 02/17/2009 03:43:20 PM

WASHINGTON FEDERAI, SAV S T T T T T =
429 NW_CEDAR AVE., STE

REDMOND, OREGON 97756

Attn: MTCHAEL FOLILOSE

Date FEBRUARY 10, 2009 Loan No. 320814-7

NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is given that Washington Federal Savings ,
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated _QCTOBER 11, 2006 )
recorded under RECORDER'S INSTRUMENT No. _2006-21107 ,
in the Records of _KLAMATH County, State of OREGON
has, this date, modified the terms of the Note secured by the Deed[&fI’gm("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument"), as approved by KENNETH E THOMAS ANEK-&I%E-N 1. THOMAS, AS
HUSBAND AND WIFE, VA

iy
,  Grantor (or Successor

Grantor)

, TMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check ) "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate s notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

lz] 1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Security Instrument has been changed
from 12/11/08 to 3/11/09

[:] 2 The Loan Contract and Security [nstrument has also been modified in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date.

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when required, of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument shall in all other respects
remain in full force and effect.

Grantqr(s)
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS i 7

~ MICHAEL FOLLOSE KENNETH E THO@?M/"
Title: VICE PRESIDENT/MANAGER S wakem N -
—RRESFEN-L, THOMAS
KRISTIN [
\‘)5\

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page | of 2 pages. LO122 OR 03/17/08

Hebt

[

Fee: $26.00




Z o ¢ a8nd

765228 ‘ON NOISSINWOD

NODIHO - D1181ic AYLION

QOOMIIOL 4 -
S~ 7, $endxe uosspuwod AW v3S VI0I540 2
) 7PH L e R ' R
a7 ;;W 3o ajel§ Yy 10} pue 4l onang A1BION (dw)g 10 [£9S)
(a1neusig)

————

(jﬁéﬂ/y{f/{ 7 L7-5 /- F P
/. , [ [
“quowrnsur syimLpduonusur sesodind pue sesn oy 0] A1red yons Jo 108 AIBIUN]OA pUE 2213 31) 3G 0}

(PINJOXE] SeA TUSWNIISI] A} WOYM JO J[eydg uo A1red ayl Jo dweN)

SONIAVS TVYHdAA NOIONIHSVM 3°
(emsnay, ‘190130 89 ‘Auomny Jo odAL)

TIVISA 'IvAY TVIDUAWWOD WHDYNYH 'TVNOIDHN dA 9ul S¢ ) paspaimowyoe
pue JUSWINISUI S1 SINJIXD 0] PAZLIOYINE a1am/sem (AdU1/3Us/ay) 10yl PeIs (Heo U0 ‘JUSWNnSUl Su
pauds (Kowp/ous/ay) ey padpamow(oe (s)uosiad pres pue ‘our 210§9q pareadde oym (s)uosxod oy ore/st

[(s)uosiad Jo (s)sureN]

ISOTTIOA TAVADIW el 9ouspiad KI0108ISHEs dARY IO mowy | ey AJ1Ia0 |

( yooyn J0 ALNNOD
88 (
( NooTyo dO dLVLS

0102 'v2 HIBWIAON STHISXT NOISSIHIOD Al
# f » yOrLLY ON NOISSHANOD TR
7 e AN sa11dXa UOISSIUIO0 AN NODIHO - OF1ENd AHVLON
g ® Supisas SONITE ) JINVHAALS
— LA2e; 1 SuIpl
ya m,! TS IS0
‘ (.//OWZ/( o 311§ a3 10} put uy orquyg AreION (derere-ro-teoey

- ?) (omieusiq) 7

M T
C_ izt G0-7]-7 ™
- é a ; JUSWINLIISUT 3} Ul PIUOTIUS

sosodind pue sasn ay) 10§ 10e L1eUN[OA pUE 93 Aﬂéql/mq,tsgq) aq 01 11 PaFpa[MmoID{Ie puR JUAUWINISUT SIY)
poudis (Koqyeysrey) jey paSpamowde (s)uosiod pres pue ‘ow 910§9q pareadde oym (s)uosiad oy aFe/st
[(s)uosiad jo (s)oureN]

YURNIISTHN
SVWOHL T NILSI¥A
UMY SVROHL d OLANNGS 1Y) S0UIPIA® A1010BJS1IES QABY IO MO | 18t AJ1I90 |
( HIVRVII J0 ALNNOD
88 (
( NO9T¥0 d0 HLVILS




